Vendor Name
ACCO BRANDS CORPORATION

AMAZON

BAROQUE VIOLIN SHOP

BELL & SONSINC

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIESINC

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

1.111.07.0011

1.111.11.0011
1.222.26.0013
1.113.26.0023
1.122.01.2191
1.122.26.0013

1.261.26.0025
1.261.26.0025

5.297.50.5200
5.297.50.5200

5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

5100

5100
5902
5100
5100
5100

4120
4120

5640
5640

5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630

5993
5993
5993

00004291

00004292
00004292
00004292
00004292
00004292

00004293
00004293

00004294
00004294

00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295
00004295

00004296
00004296
00004296

FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
03/31/2023

Chk Date
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

Invoice #
4726226200

11W49V XL3NC
1CK9TLODHFM
1CWTDPL34R6
INX1CW3FND
ITGFYGWWN

51165
51165

02564002
02564102

234991
234992
234993
234994
234995
234996
234997
234998
234999
235000
235001
235002
235329

6161077
6161285
6161593

PO#

P65521

P65876

P65651
P65651

P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648
P65648

P65524
P65524
P65524

Type

P

P

T TUVTTUVTTUVTTUVTTUTTUTTUTTUTTUTTUTUTTDT T T

T T O

Page 1

Description Amount
Laminator rollsfor Gill 318.00

Check Total: 318.00
Teaching/Office supplies 9.25
CHARGER/C CABLE 36.63
90 DEGREE 118.72
TEACHING SUPPLIES/ECSE 101.96
GIDGET/STIMULATION DEVICES 23.70

Check Total: 290.26
BASS REPAIR 25.00
CELLO STRINGS REPLACEMENT 53.00

Check Total: 78.00
BLANKET PO 9.50
BLANKET PO 232.90

Check Total: 242.40
DAIRY ALL 126.30
DAIRY ALL 125.15
DAIRY ALL 126.30
DAIRY ALL 173.95
DAIRY ALL 252.60
DAIRY ALL 157.30
DAIRY ALL 128.60
DAIRY ALL 124.00
DAIRY ALL 125.15
DAIRY ALL 125.15
DAIRY ALL 126.30
DAIRY ALL 125.15
DAIRY ALL 124.00

Check Total: 1,839.95
OPEN ORDER FOR PLUMBING 104.67
OPEN ORDER FOR PLUMBING 203.38
OPEN ORDER FOR PLUMBING 397.14

Current Date:  04/11/2023

Current Time:

15:11:46



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 2
Far mington Public School

03/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 705.19

BIO-SERV CORPORATION 1.261.40.4000 4900 00004297 03/07/23 31051758 P65525 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 43.00
1.261.40.4000 4900 00004297 03/07/23 31052735 P65525 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 45.00

1.261.40.4000 4900 00004297 03/07/23 31052737 P65525 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 45.00

1.261.40.4000 4900 00004297 03/07/23 31059883 P65525 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 45.00

Check Total: 178.00

CARRSMOTORCOACH LLC 5.271.57.5700 3310 00004298 03/07/23 6574 P65858 P Trans For Away Games 800.00
Check Total: 800.00

CINTAS CORPORATION NO 2 1.271.42.4200 4291 00004299 03/07/23 4146159398 P65678 P Garage -shop towels (4291) 159.75
1.271.42.4200 5790 00004299 03/07/23 4146159446 P65678 P Garage-Uniforms 108.40

Check Total: 268.15

CLARK HILL PLC 1.231.35.0000 3170 00004300 03/07/23 1288049 BUDGET ALIGNMENT 308.00
Check Total: 308.00

COURIER AND FAX CORPORATION 1.257.35.0942 3190 00004301 03/07/23 FPS21523 MAIL DELIVERY JANUARY 2023 2,080.00
Check Total: 2,080.00

CRHILL COMPANY 1.113.26.0020 5100 00004302 03/07/23 211300 P65807 P Art Dept. Teaching 103.15
Check Total: 103.15

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE 5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -13.27
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 Pe5647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 1,327.14

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 Pe5647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 3,983.88

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 Pe5647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -39.84

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 92.18

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -0.92

5.297.50.5200 5960 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON SvVC 47.82

5.297.50.5200 5960 00004303 03/07/23 4380423 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON SvC -0.48

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380699 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 2,957.81

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380699 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -29.58

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380699 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 142.58

5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380699 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -1.43

Current Date:  04/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  15:11:46



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 3
Far mington Public School

03/31/2023
Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380699 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 618.30
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380699 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -6.18
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380710 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -5.94
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380710 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 593.54
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380710 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 587.72
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380710 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -5.88
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380710 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 1,739.58
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380710 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -17.40
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380729 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 539.56
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380729 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -5.40
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380729 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 969.16
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380729 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -9.69
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380729 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 611.18
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380729 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -6.11
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380745 pPe5647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 1,401.71
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380745 pPe5647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -14.02
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380745 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 2,892.89
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380745 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -28.93
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380745 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 456.81
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380745 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -4.57
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380767 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 2,003.66
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380767 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -20.04
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380767 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 291.20
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380767 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -291
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380767 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 553.77
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380767 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -5.54
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380927 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -3.13
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380927 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 31253
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380927 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 964.00
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380927 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -9.64
5.297.50.5200 5960 00004303 03/07/23 4380927 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON SvVC 47.82
5.297.50.5200 5960 00004303 03/07/23 4380927 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON SvC -0.48
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380951 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 2,813.39
5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380951 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -28.13
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380951 P65647 P BLANKET PO NON FOOD 110.28
5.297.50.5200 5640 00004303 03/07/23 4380951 P65647 P DISCOUNT NON FOOD -1.10

Current Date:  04/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  15:11:46



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 4
Far mington Public School

03/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date |nvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380951 pPe56e47 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 2,979.29

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4380951 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -29.79

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383991 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 986.04

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383991 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -9.86

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383991 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD 993.83

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383991 P65647 P DISCOUNT FOOD -9.94

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383992 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 89.64

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383992 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -0.90

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383993 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 89.38

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383993 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -0.89

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383994 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 89.38

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383994 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -0.89

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383995 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 89.38

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383995 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -0.89

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383996 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 89.38

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383996 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -0.89

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383997 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED 89.38

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 4383997 P65647 P DISCOUNT MINIMALLY -0.89

5.297.50.5200 5610 00004303 03/07/23 CMMA4372467 P65647 P BLANKET PO FOOD -5.50

5.297.71.0851 5610 00004303 03/07/23 CMMA4373295 P65647 P MINIMALLY PROCESSED -45.51

Check Total: 31,187.65

DONOHO, TJEON L 1.271.41.4300 4232 00004304 03/07/23 2911 SP ED TRANSPORTATION 3,500.00
1.271.41.4300 4232 00004304 03/07/23 2962 SP ED TRANSPORTATION 5,100.00

Check Total: 8,600.00

EMBROIDERY SHOPPE LLC, THE 5.297.50.5200 5990 00004305 03/07/23 151172A P65541 P BLANKET PO 15.95
5.297.50.5200 5990 00004305 03/07/23 151269A P65541 P BLANKET PO 31.90

Check Total: 47.85

EMMAX INVESTMENT INC 1.261.40.4100 5990 00004306 03/07/23 56633 P65531 P POOL SUPPLIES FOR 22-23 3,111.35
Check Total: 3,111.35

GRAINGER 1.261.40.4100 5992 00004307 03/07/23 9583942017 P65573 P OPEN ORDER FOR ELECTRICAL 18.66
1.261.40.4100 5991 00004307 03/07/23 9583942025 P6e5572 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 23.38

Current Date:  04/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  15:11:46



Vendor Name

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

GUARDIAN PLUMBING & HEATING 1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

INTEGRITY TESTING & SAFETY ADML1.283.46.0924

JW PEPPER & SON INC

LEE, JORDYN MICHAEL

LEVERETTE, GREGORY

MCCARTHY & SMITH INC

FM_CHKREG_INV

1.113.26.0026
1.113.26.0026

1.271.41.4300

1.271.26.0521
1.271.26.0521
1.271.26.0521

4.456.26.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.26.9420
4.456.28.9420
4.456.12.9420
4.456.12.9420
4.456.22.9420
4.456.22.9420
4.456.22.9420
4.456.22.9420
4.456.22.9420

4111
4111
4111

3142

5100
5100

3320

4230
4230
4230

6200
6225
6240
6250
6260
6200
6200
6225
6200
6225
6240
6250
6260

00004308
00004308
00004308

00004309

00004310
00004310

00004311

00004312
00004312
00004312

00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313
00004313

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

03/31/2023

Chk Date

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

Invoice #

45192
45231
45241

38129

365055277
365055277

2/20-2/24/23

24165
24166
24167

020123
020123
020123
020123
020123
021423
021523
021523
021523
021523
021523
021523
021523

PO#

P65560
P65560
P65560

P66059
P66059

Type

T T DO

Description
Check Total

OPEN ORDER FOR CONTRACTED
OPEN ORDER FOR CONTRACTED
OPEN ORDER FOR CONTRACTED
: 4,381.82

Check Total

DOT DRUG TEST

Check Total:

P665775 Increase - Voca Music
Shipping and Handling

Check Total:

SP ED TRANSPORTATION

Check Total:

CHARTER BUSCTE TOUR PMS
CHARTER BUSCTE TOUR EMS
CHARTER BUSCTE TOUR WMS

Check Total:

BD PK3 - CCB#13
BD PK3 - CCB#13
BD PK3 - CCB#13
BD PK3 - CCB#13
BD PK3 - CCB#13
BD PK 8- CCB #2
BD PK5 - CCB #11
BD PK5 - CCB #11
BD PK5 - CCB #11
BD PK5 - CCB #11
BD PK5 - CCB #11
BD PK5 - CCB #11
BD PK5- CCB #11

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 5

Amount

: 42.04

3,332.51
459.60
589.71

65.00
65.00

144.05
22.99
167.04

450.00
450.00

3,000.00
3,000.00
3,000.00
9,000.00

99,168.90
1,800.89
4,357.50

12,837.00

167.92
214,182.90
2,200.00
-497.94
11,085.00
414.42
1,400.00
18,522.75
358.68

04/11/2023
15:11:46



Vendor Name

MICHIGAN PETROLEUM TECHS

MILLER JOHNSON SNELL

MOUAWAD, MELANIE ANN

NATIONAL TIME & SIGNAL CORP

NEUVILLE, MICHAEL PAUL

OAKLAND SCHOOLS

PATTERSON, CASEY

PIONEER VALLEY EDUCL PRESS

PLANTE & MORAN CRESA LLC

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

1.271.42.4200

1.231.35.0000

5.293.26.5700

1.261.40.4150

5.271.57.5700

1.221.66.0953

1.219.71.8780

1.125.10.0362
1.125.10.0362

4.456.36.9520
4.456.36.9520

PRESIDIO NETWORKED SOLUTIONS 1.284.37.0918

PROFESSIONAL MOVERSINC

FM_CHKREG_INV

4.456.36.9520

5710

3170

4950

4122

3310

3220

3133

5100
5100

6235
6236

3194

3190

00004314

00004315

00004316

00004317

00004318

00004319

00004320

00004321
00004321

00004322
00004322

00004323

00004324

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
03/31/2023

Chk Date

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

Invoice #

0701150IN

1866638

1/26-2/14/23

152722

1921

RG000032794

1181

1229341
1229341

2252097
2252097

PO#

P65564

P65861

P65274
P65274

P64409
P64409

6011823900402 P66050

89402

P66139

Type

T

Description

Check Total:
FLUID FOR BUSES

Check Total:
LEGAL SVCSTHRU 1/31/2023

Check Total:
SCOREBOOK

Check Total:

OPEN ORDER FOR SAFETY

Check Total:

Transportation to Away

Check Total:

PREPARE WRKSHP/SCH SAFETY

Check Total:

PSP SVCS 2/20-2/24/2023

Check Total:

CLASSROOM LIBRARY
SHIPPING AND HANDLING

Check Total:

FEES
REIMBURSABLES

Check Total:

Qty. 1 FSA Front Door Security

Check Total:

MOVE OUT OF MEC

Current Date:
Current Time:

Page 6

Amount
365,998.02

1,349.70
1,349.70

8,518.50
8,518.50

140.00
140.00

600.20
600.20

1,781.17
1,781.17

75.00
75.00

675.00
675.00

325.00
32.50
357.50

18,000.00
270.10
18,270.10

859.24
859.24

31,253.75

04/11/2023
15:11:46



Vendor Name

R L DEPPMANN COMPANY

ROAD COMMISSION OAKLAND

SCHOOL SPECIALTY LLC

SEHI COMPUTER PRODUCTSINC

SHAR PRODUCTS COMPANY

SOUND COM CORPORATION

STAFFORD SMITH INC

TOEPP, LAUREN M

TREPCO IMPORTS & DISTRIBUTION

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register

Account Number Check #

4.456.36.9520
4.456.36.9520

1.261.40.4100

1.261.40.4000

1.111.11.0011
1.111.13.0011
1.111.12.0900
1.111.24.0900

1.284.37.0918
1.284.37.0918

1.112.21.0028

1.284.37.0918

5.297.50.5100

1.112.21.0099

7.000.26.9645
7.000.26.9645

3190
3190

5995

4900

5100
5100
5100
5100

4000
4000

5100

3194

6410

3110

9431
9431

00004324
00004324

00004325

00004326

00004327
00004327
00004327
00004327

00004328
00004328

00004329

00004330

00004331

00004332

00004333
00004333

Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice

Far mington Public School
03/31/2023

Chk Date

03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23

03/07/23
03/07/23

Invoice #

89455
89465

5618883

5104

208131818642
208131838445
308104230263
308104231667

SRV0053110
SRV0053111

INV9971253385

SFA5207R

APP#1

#12 EMS

1364904
1368583

PO#

P66139
P66139

P65550

P65591

P65669
P65985
P66044
P66044

P65999
P65999

P66058

P65620

P66123

P65919
P65919

Type

P
P

T TVTTUTDT

T T

Description

MOVE OUT OF MEC
MOVE OUT OF MEC

Check Total:

OPEN ORDER FOR HVAC

Page

1

7

Amount
2,250.00

8,641.25

5

Check Total:

OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR

Check Total:

Classroom and Office

BLANKET PO TEACH SUPPLIES
DISTRICT ART SUPPLY ORDER
DISTRICT ART SUPPLY ORDER

Check Total:

Open PO for Chromebook
Open PO for Chromebook

2,145.00

7.52
7.52

4.36
4.36

1.78
63.69
708.64
291.59

1,065.70

1,305.00

2,014.00

Check Total:

Open PO for Orchesta supplies

Check Total:

Open PO for $10,000 for

Check Total:

NFHS kitchen renovation's

Check Total:

NURSE SVCS 2/6-2/17/23

5
5

3,319.00

102.68
102.68

161.37
161.37

0,777.10

0,777.10

1,360.00

Check Total:

Falcon's Nest - Store
Falcon's Nest - Store

Current Date:
Current Time:

04/11/20
15:11:46

1,360.00

1,041.68
1,096.92

23



Accounts Payable Check Register Page 8
Far mington Public School

03/31/2023

Vendor Name Account Number Check#  Chk Date lnvoice# PO#  Type Description Amount
Check Total: 2,138.60

TWASINC 1.271.42.4200 5790 00004334 03/07/23 4073500 P65718 P Connectors, wire & cables 405.60
1.271.42.4200 5790 00004334 03/07/23 4073501 P65718 P Connectors, wire & cables 81.38

1.271.42.4200 5790 00004334 03/07/23 4073502 P65718 P Connectors, wire & cables 75.62

1.271.42.4200 5790 00004334 03/07/23 4073900 P65718 P Connectors, wire & cables 69.31

Check Total: 631.91

VESCO OIL CORPORATION 1.261.40.4000 4920 00004335 03/07/23 531262100 P65553 P OPEN ORDER FOR PARTS 22-23 267.50
Check Total: 267.50

WEINGARTZ SUPPLY CO 1.261.40.4000 4120 00004336 03/07/23 2047579900 P65597 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 475.42
1.261.40.4000 4120 00004336 03/07/23 2047642000 P65597 P OPEN PURCHASE ORDER FOR 211.01

Check Total: 686.43

ADT SECURITY CORPORATION, THE 1.266.40.4100 4121 00004337 03/14/23 149268898 P65610 P OPEN ORDER FOR SECURITY 363.00
1.266.40.4100 4121 00004337 03/14/23 149363340 P65610 P OPEN ORDER FOR SECURITY 1,038.48

1.266.40.4100 4121 00004337 03/14/23 149363564 P65610 P OPEN ORDER FOR SECURITY 507.00

Check Total: 1,908.48

AMAZON 1.111.10.0011 5100 00004338 03/14/23 133KRVC69HR P66064 F 50 cases of copy paper 1,578.00
1.283.47.0948 5990 00004338 03/14/23 1Q7DHWLR9W OFFICE SUPPLIES 39.99

Check Total: 1,617.99

BAROQUE VIOLIN SHOP 1.112.22.0027 5100 00004339 03/14/23 56370 GLASSER FIBERGLASS BOW 52.00
Check Total: 52.00

BERKSHIRE BROKERAGE INC 5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235812 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 126.30
5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235813 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 126.30

5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235814 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 126.30

5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235815 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 173.95

5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235816 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 126.30

5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235817 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 238.25

5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235818 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 125.15

5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235819 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 127.45

5.297.71.0851 5630 00004340 03/14/23 235820 P65648 P DAIRY ALL 172.80

Current Date:  04/11/2023
FM_CHKREG_INV Accounts Payable Check Register by Invoice Current Time:  15:11:46



Vendor Name

BEST PLUMBING SPECIALTIESINC

CARRSMOTORCOACH LLC

CHMIELESKI, MICHELLELYNN

CRHILL COMPANY

DIGITAL AGE TECHNOLOGIESINC

DISTRIBUTION GROUP INC, THE

FM_CHKREG_INV

Accounts Payable Check Register
Far mington Public School

Account Number Check #

5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851

1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100
1.261.40.4100

5.271.57.5700
5.271.57.5700
5.271.57.5700
5.271.57.5700

1.271.41.4300

1.113.26.0020

1.284.37.0918
1.284.37.0918
1.284.37.0918

5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.71.0851
5.297.50.5200

5630
5630
5630
5630
5630
5630

5993
5993
5993
5993

3310
3310
3310
3310

3320

5100

3194
5990
3194

5610
5610
5610
5610
5640

00004340
00004340
00004340
00004340
00004340
00004340

00004341
00004341
00004341
00004341

00004342
00004342